DEPARTMENT

ARU

Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cardiac Surgery

Care Management

Care Management
Consultants in Surgery
CRHP Endocrinology
Emergency

Emergency

Food & Nutrition Services
Heart & Vascular Institute
Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care

Home Health Care
Hospice

Hospice

Medical Imaging

Medical Imaging

Medical Imaging

Medical Speciality Clinic
OR

OR

Outpatient BHS
Outpatient Physical Rehab
Specialty Certification Programs
Specialty Certification Programs
Staffing & Scheduling
Telemetry

Telestroke

Trauma Services

Wound Care

Laboratory

Hospice

Hospice

Davis Hospice Center
Davis Hospice Center
Davis Hospice Center
Davis Hospice Center
Davis Hospice Center
Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cancer Center

Cancer Center
Ambulatory Infusion Clinic

X

Cheyenne Regional
Foundation

GRANTS GIVEN IN 2021

GRANT NAME

Acute Rehab Therapeutic Equipment
Infusion Chairs

Gas Cards

GE Venue Ultrasound

Waiting Room Chairs

Armstrong Premier 30" Cart

5 sets of sweatpants and sweatshirts
Durable Medical Equipment

Breast Cancer Treatment Handbooks
Sample Medication Refrigerator

3 New Decon PAPRs

Smartboard

Stand-up Freezer

Wake up Heart Health

Home Health Care Essential Equipments
Occupational Therapy Items

Locking Medication planners and pill boxes
LVST Big and Loud

Speech Therapy ltems

Bili Blankets

Physical Therapy items

Cognitive tests and assessments
Lawn Care & Grounds Maintenance
Visa Gift Cards

Vascular Tilt Table

2 Heated Empath Recliners

Philips MRI Coil Cart

Vscan Handheld ultrasound

Precision HD Bariatric laparoscope
Bard Safety Blade Handle

EMDR Training and Buzzer
Smartcuffs Pro Blood Flow Restriction Unit

Formal Patient Education materials - hip & knee

Formal Patient Education materials - Sepsis
2 oversized monitors

Heart Night Out

Stroke Symposium

Advance Trauma Life Support Course Equipment

Vital Signs Monitor

CBC Machine - Cancer Center
Veteran Flags

Protocols in Hospice Care
Hospice Marketing Assistance
Hospice Seat Covers replacement
Bereavement Education Materials
King Soopers Gift Card

Lobby & Fireside Furniture Replacement
Waiting Room Tinting

Patient Education Materials
Waiting Room Floor Repair

Lab Draw Stations

Cancer Center botique and education materials

Supply Organizers for infusion stations

AMOUNT APPROVED
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$39,000.00
$2,700.00
$2,400.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$4,200.00
$5,300.00
$2,800.00
$4,600.00
$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$200.00
$600.00
$500.00
$300.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$900.00
$59,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,700.00
$9,800.00
$5,300.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,700.00
$750.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,200.00
$49,550.00
$1,400.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$29,000.00
$2,000.00
$600.00
$3,800.00
$2,900.00
$10,000.00
$300.00



Oncology

Oncology

Outpatient Rehab Services
Behavioral health

Behavioral health

Cardiac Rehab
Cardiopulmonary
Cardiopulmonary

Care Management

Care Management

Cheyenne Cardiology Associates
Clinical Education

CRMC Heart & Vascular Institute and Podiatry
CRMC Heart & Vascular Institute and Podiatry
Emergency Department
Emergency Department
Emergency Department
Emergency Department
Emergency Department & Transport
Enroll Wyoming

Food & Nutrition Services
FNS - Clinical Nutrition
Forensic Nursing

Home Health/Occ Therapy
Home Health/Occ Therapy
Home Health/Occ Therapy
Home Health/Occ Therapy
ICU

Inpatient Nursing Tower Units
Medical Specialty Clinic
Medical Staff Services
Medical Staff Services
Operating Room

Outpatient Behavioral Health
Outpatient Behavioral Health
PACU

PACU

Pastoral Care

Performance Improvement
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

Population Health

Population Health

Radiology

Radiology Care Unit
Radiology Care Unit
Radiology Care Unit

Stroke Program

Vascular Access Team
Vascular Access Team
Womens & Children Services
Womens & Children Services
Womens & Children Services
Womens & Children Services
Womens & Children Services
Womens & Children Services
Wyoming Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
Outpatient Rehab Services

Hospice Final Journey Booklet

Aromatabs

Day of Giving - Compression Garments
Exercise Equipment

Safety Restraint Chairs

Treadmill

NomoLine

Medfusion Syringe Pump

Alzheimer Disease/Dimentia patient education
Pill Organizers

Blood Pressure machines & scales for patients
Nursing Education and Ethics Materials
Podiatry Program Support

Patient room chairs

Intraosseous Power Drill

PAPR for Decontamination

Nitrous Oxide delivery machine

Spacelab portable monitor

EMT-B Scholarship

Promotional materials & advertising
Emergency MRE Rations

Kangaroo IRIS Feeding System

Trauma patient area upgrades

Home Health Exercise Equipment

Home Health Exercise Equipment (2)
Pocket Talkers - Communication

Home Health IV. Blood Pressure Equipment
Stryker transport chair

Seated positioning system

Language Line iPad and Cisco Phones
Paperless Initiative - Scanner

Training and Video conferencing TV

Semi Rigid Scopes

Fujitsu Duplex Scanner

Training Courses for Therapists

PACU Hardwired Monitor

PACU Critical Care Transport Monitor
Pastoral Care Education Reimbursement
Lean Transformation Visual Wall

Syringe Labeling system

Refrigerator for AIC Pharmacy

Bariatric Recliners for Tower

Grab & Go Cancer Survivor Picnic

Nicotine Cessation

Omnicell Metal locking drawer

Spacelab Display Monitor

Medication Fridge - interventional radiology
Phlebotomy Cart

Automatic Blood Pressure Cuffs
Relocation of electric and equipment plugs
Sonosite unit with dual probe ports

Code Blue Cart Dividers

GE Giraffe Warmer

Label printer for Labor & Delivery

Label printer for Pediatrics

Lactation Pump Short Term Loaner Program
Implicit Bias Training

MedBridge subscription-patient/staff education
Compression Garment Support

112 Grants Totaling:

$600.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$4,600.00
$13,800.00
$30,000.00
$9,200.00
$900.00
$200.00
$3,600.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$13,100.00
$1,900.00
$3,500.00
$12,200.00
$12,800.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$9,500.00
$8,900.00
$800.00
$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$3,200.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$7,400.00
$1,200.00
$11,800.00
$12,400.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$17,200.00
$5,600.00
$9,700.00
$4,600.00
$5,000.00
$3,200.00
$500.00
$6,900.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$400.00
$18,800.00
$2,100.00
$23,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,900.00
$1,400.00
$1,600.00
$8,300.00
$8,000.00

$690,000.00



