

GRANTS GIVEN IN 2021

DEPARTMENT	GRANT NAME	AMOUNT APPROVED
ARU	Acute Rehab Therapeutic Equipment	\$3,500.00
Cancer Center	Infusion Chairs	\$5,000.00
Cancer Center	Gas Cards	\$10,000.00
Cancer Center	GE Venue Ultrasound	\$39,000.00
Cancer Center	Waiting Room Chairs	\$2,700.00
Cardiac Surgery	Armstrong Premier 30" Cart	\$2,400.00
Care Management	5 sets of sweatpants and sweatshirts	\$500.00
Care Management	Durable Medical Equipment	\$2,000.00
Consultants in Surgery	Breast Cancer Treatment Handbooks	\$1,200.00
CRHP Endocrinology	Sample Medication Refrigerator	\$4,200.00
Emergency	3 New Decon PAPRs	\$5,300.00
Emergency	Smartboard	\$2,800.00
Food & Nutrition Services	Stand-up Freezer	\$4,600.00
Heart & Vascular Institute	Wake up Heart Health	\$2,500.00
Home Health Care	Home Health Care Essential Equipments	\$1,200.00
Home Health Care	Occupational Therapy Items	\$200.00
Home Health Care	Locking Medication planners and pill boxes	\$600.00
Home Health Care	LVST Big and Loud	\$500.00
Home Health Care	Speech Therapy Items	\$300.00
Home Health Care	Bili Blankets	\$5,000.00
Home Health Care	Physical Therapy items	\$5,000.00
Home Health Care	Cognitive tests and assessments	\$900.00
Hospice	Lawn Care & Grounds Maintenance	\$59,000.00
Hospice	Visa Gift Cards	\$6,000.00
Medical Imaging	Vascular Tilt Table	\$7,700.00
Medical Imaging Medical Imaging	2 Heated Empath Recliners	\$9,800.00
Medical Imaging Medical Imaging	Philips MRI Coil Cart	\$5,300.00
Medical Speciality Clinic	Vscan Handheld ultrasound	\$3,000.00
OR	Precision HD Bariatric laparoscope	\$4,500.00
OR	Bard Safety Blade Handle	\$7,500.00
Outpatient BHS	EMDR Training and Buzzer	\$3,000.00
Outpatient Physical Rehab	Smartcuffs Pro Blood Flow Restriction Unit	\$1,000.00
Specialty Certification Programs	Formal Patient Education materials - hip & knee	\$1,200.00
Specialty Certification Programs	Formal Patient Education materials - Sepsis	\$1,200.00
Staffing & Scheduling	2 oversized monitors	\$1,700.00
Telemetry	Heart Night Out	\$750.00
Telestroke	Stroke Symposium	\$3,000.00
Trauma Services	Advance Trauma Life Support Course Equipment	
Wound Care	Vital Signs Monitor	\$2,200.00
Laboratory	CBC Machine - Cancer Center	\$49,550.00
Hospice	Veteran Flags	\$1,400.00
Hospice	Protocols in Hospice Care	\$7,000.00
Davis Hospice Center	Hospice Marketing Assistance	\$5,000.00
Davis Hospice Center	Hospice Seat Covers replacement	\$7,000.00
Davis Hospice Center Davis Hospice Center	Bereavement Education Materials	\$4,000.00
Davis Hospice Center Davis Hospice Center	King Soopers Gift Card	\$6,000.00
Davis Hospice Center	Lobby & Fireside Furniture Replacement	\$29,000.00
Cancer Center	Waiting Room Tinting	\$2,000.00
Cancer Center	Patient Education Materials	\$600.00
Cancer Center	Waiting Room Floor Repair	\$3,800.00
Cancer Center	Lab Draw Stations	\$2,900.00
Cancer Center	Cancer Center botique and education materials	\$10,000.00
Ambulatory Infusion Clinic	Supply Organizers for infusion stations	\$300.00

Oncology	Hospico Einal Journay Pooklat	\$600.00
	Hospice Final Journey Booklet	•
Oncology	Aromatabs	\$500.00
Outpatient Rehab Services	Day of Giving - Compression Garments	\$1,500.00
Behavioral health	Exercise Equipment	\$2,600.00
Behavioral health	Safety Restraint Chairs	\$4,600.00
Cardiac Rehab	Treadmill	\$13,800.00
Cardiopulmonary	NomoLine	\$30,000.00
Cardiopulmonary	Medfusion Syringe Pump	\$9,200.00
Care Management	Alzheimer Disease/Dimentia patient education	\$900.00
Care Management	Pill Organizers	\$200.00
Cheyenne Cardiology Associates	Blood Pressure machines & scales for patients	\$3,600.00
Clinical Education	Nursing Education and Ethics Materials	\$2,500.00
CRMC Heart & Vascular Institute and Podiatry	Podiatry Program Support	\$3,000.00
CRMC Heart & Vascular Institute and Podiatry	Patient room chairs	\$13,100.00
Emergency Department	Intraosseous Power Drill	\$1,900.00
Emergency Department	PAPR for Decontamination	\$3,500.00
Emergency Department	Nitrous Oxide delivery machine	\$12,200.00
Emergency Department	Spacelab portable monitor	\$12,800.00
Emergency Department & Transport	EMT-B Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Enroll Wyoming	Promotional materials & advertising	\$7,000.00
Food & Nutrition Services	Emergency MRE Rations	\$9,500.00
FNS - Clinical Nutrition	Kangaroo IRIS Feeding System	\$8,900.00
Forensic Nursing	Trauma patient area upgrades	\$800.00
Home Health/Occ Therapy	Home Health Exercise Equipment	\$800.00
Home Health/Occ Therapy	Home Health Exercise Equipment (2)	\$600.00
Home Health/Occ Therapy	Pocket Talkers - Communication	\$500.00
Home Health/Occ Therapy	Home Health IV. Blood Pressure Equipment	\$500.00
ICU		
	Stryker transport chair	\$3,200.00
Inpatient Nursing Tower Units Medical Specialty Clinic	Seated positioning system	\$5,000.00 \$1,500.00
Medical Staff Services	Language Line iPad and Cisco Phones	
Medical Staff Services	Paperless Initiative - Scanner	\$1,000.00
	Training and Video conferencing TV	\$400.00
Operating Room	Semi Rigid Scopes	\$7,400.00
Outpatient Behavioral Health	Fujitsu Duplex Scanner	\$1,200.00
Outpatient Behavioral Health	Training Courses for Therapists	\$11,800.00
PACU	PACU Hardwired Monitor	\$12,400.00
PACU	PACU Critical Care Transport Monitor	\$12,000.00
Pastoral Care	Pastoral Care Education Reimbursement	\$1,000.00
Performance Improvement	Lean Transformation Visual Wall	\$10,000.00
Pharmacy	Syringe Labeling system	\$17,200.00
Pharmacy	Refrigerator for AIC Pharmacy	\$5,600.00
Physical Therapy	Bariatric Recliners for Tower	\$9,700.00
Population Health	Grab & Go Cancer Survivor Picnic	\$4,600.00
Population Health	Nicotine Cessation	\$5,000.00
Radiology	Omnicell Metal locking drawer	\$3,200.00
Radiology Care Unit	Spacelab Display Monitor	\$500.00
Radiology Care Unit	Medication Fridge - interventional radiology	\$6,900.00
Radiology Care Unit	Phlebotomy Cart	\$1,500.00
Stroke Program	Automatic Blood Pressure Cuffs	\$2,500.00
Vascular Access Team	Relocation of electric and equipment plugs	\$400.00
Vascular Access Team	Sonosite unit with dual probe ports	\$18,800.00
Womens & Children Services	Code Blue Cart Dividers	\$2,100.00
Womens & Children Services	GE Giraffe Warmer	\$23,000.00
Womens & Children Services	Label printer for Labor & Delivery	\$5,000.00
Womens & Children Services	Label printer for Pediatrics	\$1,900.00
Womens & Children Services	Lactation Pump Short Term Loaner Program	\$1,400.00
Womens & Children Services	Implicit Bias Training	\$1,600.00
Wyoming Orthopedics & Sports Medicine	MedBridge subscription-patient/staff education	\$8,300.00
Outpatient Rehab Services	Compression Garment Support	\$8,000.00

112 Grants Totaling: \$690,000.00